
161 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 645 0 0 1 72

162 GMS Racing 23 603 -42 42 0 55

163 ThorSport Racing 99 587 -58 16 1 61

164 GMS Racing 21 586 -59 1 2 155

165 GMS Racing 2 539 -106 47 3 205

166 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 525 -120 14 0 00

167 ThorSport Racing 88 519 -126 6 1 50

168 ThorSport Racing 98 513 -132 6 3 161

169 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 484 -161 29 4 07

1610 GMS Racing 26 479 -166 5 0 00

1611 Front Row Motorsports 138 465 -180 14 0 22

1612 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 452 -193 13 0 00

1613 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 388 -257 64 0 00

1514 GMS Racing 24 385 -260 3 1 01

1615 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 377 -268 8 0 00

1616 DGR-Crosley 15 371 -274 6 0 00

1617 ThorSport Racing 13 328 -317 43 0 11

1618 Niece Motorsports 45 307 -338 21 0 00

1619 Niece Motorsports 40 299 -346 8 0 00

1620 Hill Motorsports 56 271 -374 28 0 00

1621 Niece Motorsports 44 269 -376 2 0 01

1622 AM Racing 22 258 -387 11 0 00

1523 On Point Motorsports 30 247 -398 11 0 00

1624 Young's Motorsports 02 243 -402 4 0 00

1625 Young's Motorsports 20 212 -433 31 0 00

1626 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 209 -436 3 0 00

1427 CR7 Motorsports 9 202 -443 7 0 00

1628 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 195 -450 7 0 00

1129 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 188 -457 7 0 00

1630 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 170 -475 18 0 00

1231 Roper Racing 04 161 -484 9 0 00

1432 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 147 -498 14 0 00

1033 DGR-Crosley 17 132 -513 15 0 00

434 Niece Motorsports 142 113 -532 19 0 01

535 Henderson Motorsports 75 105 -540 8 0 00

1536 CMI Motorsports 49 105 -540 0 0 00

1637 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 96 -549 9 0 00

538 NEMCO Motorsports 8 81 -564 15 0 00

1339 Norm Benning Racing 6 80 -565 1 0 00

640 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 79 -566 1 0 00

741 Cram Enterprises 41 78 -567 1 0 00

942 CMI Motorsports 183 60 -585 18 0 00

643 FDNY Racing 28 39 -606 21 0 00

244 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -632 26 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -640 8 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -645 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -645 0 0 00
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